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$9,750,000

9050 63RD CT, PINECREST, FL, 33156 -

* 9 baths
https://ritterproperties.com

* Residential
Welcome to this 2-story retreat, nestled in one of Pinecrest’s most * Single Family Residence
. . . . e Active
sought-after locations. The residence boasts impact windows -

throughout, offering views of the sprawling 37,990 SqFt lot. This " 8257sqft
home features 8 BD, 9.5 BA, a 3-car garage, generous living

spaces, service quarters, and versatile rooms ideal for a gym or
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Basics

Date added: Added 4 weeks ago
Type: Residential

Bedrooms: 8 beds

Half baths: 1 half bath

Lot size, sq ft: 37990 sq ft

ListOfficeName: One Sotheby's International

Realty
View: None
MLS ID: A11698056

Building Details

Cooling features: Central Air
ArchitecturalStyle: Attached, Two Story
Building Name: STRITTER ESTATES
Roof: Flat Tile

Parking: Driveway

Amenities & Features

Category: Single Family Residence
Status: Active

Bathrooms: 9 baths

Area: 8257 sq ft

SubdivisionName: STRITTER ESTATES

GarageSpaces: 3

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

Year built: 2015
NewConstructionYN: No
Exterior material: CBS Construction

Heating: Central



Features: Bar, Built-in Features, Closet Cabinetry,
Den/Library/Office, Elevator, Entrance Foyer, Family
Room, First Floor Entry, Florida Room, Maid/In-Law
Quarters, Other, Second Floor Entry, Utility Room/Laundry

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Ice Maker,
Microwave, Other Equipment/Appliances, Refrigerator

WindowFeatures: Complete Impact Glass, High Impact
Windows

PoolFeatures: In Ground
GarageYN: Yes
CoolingYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: No

Security Features: Fire Alarm

CommunityFeatures: Bar, Exercise
Room

ExteriorFeatures: Built-In Grill,
Other

Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: Yes
PoolPrivateYN: No



